IVATIONAL Assessment Centre Serv		4 42			
III Data las	escription		Time Completed	II · Doi	ie by
Ref No. NA/INC 2001 4004/13 SAS	e-filing	<u> </u>			
Valuation Commission Commission	nail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	 		i	
D.C. 1. (2)	otor Claim Form	1/6/	MT/1113880	1-000	
	otor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs.		m7/11/8090	1-002	
	oto Uploaded	!	;·- 	 	
TP Insurer: . Asses	ssment/Survey Report	i			
Ass't	Report by Fax / Hand to	Owner	Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel;		Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Skw2	69R , INC(.)/No	n-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover I	ype: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:		Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est.	Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 2	1-79%. F: 30-	100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty:	YES ()/NO()	<u> </u>			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/	/\$2,000()				1100
eneral Remarks:	Carabacosa Mentra de	0.335			
Wells In Courses of Colors	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	14.7 公子子	Shotipon		
) Walk-In Customer's Information str	rictly Confidential & Stric	ctly NQ i	efer of repairer.		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGE!	NTLY.				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO(); To	wing Co			
		ming Go	· (
emarks:4.1%/(INC horling: 6788/6616)		Date&T	ino Completed	Done	Бу
) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C					-
77 Courtesy C.	ar()	1 1			
	ar()				
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	ar () () ()				
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	() ()				
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	ar () () ()	•	•		4 /
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	ar() () ()				, ,
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	ar() () ()				· · ·
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	ar () () () ()				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	ar() () ()				4 /
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	ar() () ()				· · ·
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	ar () () ()				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()	ration	Checklist		Äm
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: ie/Time Actionse	()	ir a Con	Checklist:		Äm
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: ife Time Actions: NADOCE 455	Involve Preparation In AR: Accident Road DA: Damage As	sporting sessment	(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$8	Anic(S)>	Äm
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: ife Time Actions: NADOCE 455	Involve Preparation of the control o	sporting sessment	(\$100); INC (\$5 (\$40	Anic(S)>	Äm
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: ite Time Actions NA2006 425 Imant's Particulars ver/Owner:	Involve Preparation of the state of the stat	sporting sessment ough Surve	(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$3 \$40	Anic(S)>	Äm
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Actions: WA2006 455 Imant's Particulars Ver/Owner:	Involve Preparation of the second of the sec	sporting sessment ough Surve	(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$3 \$40	Anic(S): 11 Bill* 10) 745 5120 530	, Äm
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Actions WA2006 455 Imant's Particulars ver/Owner:	Involve Preparation of the second of the sec	sporting seessment ough Surve ough Surve last INC O	(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$3 \$40 y y (Resurvey) nly (wef10 Jen 2005	Anic(S): 11 Bill 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Amil Add
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Actions WA2006 455 Imant's Particulars ver/Owner:	Involve Preparation of the state of the stat	sporting seesment ough Surve ough Surve fust INC O on	(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$3 \$40 y y (Resurvey) nly (wef 10 Jen 2005	Anic(S) 11 Bill 10) 1/545 5120 530	, Äm
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Inter Time Actions Image Particulars ver/Owner: Intact No: Inaged Portion:	Involve Preparation of the state of the stat	sporting seesment ough Surve ough Surve fust INC O on	(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$3 \$40 y y (Resurvey) nly (wef 10 Jen 2005	Anic(S): 11 Bill 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Amil Add
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: ate/Time Actions WA2006 455 Umant's Particulars ver/Owner:	1 Involve Preparation of the second of the s	sporting seesment ough Surve ough Surve last INC O on EMRT Surve at Services:	(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$3 \$40 y y (Resurvey) nly (wef 10 Jen 2005	Anic(S): 14 Bill 10) 5120 530 575 5160	Amil Add
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: are Time Actions WAZOOG 425 Umant's Particulars ver/Owner: aged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 Involve Preparation of the state of the st	sporting spessment ough Surve ough Surve last INC O on SMRT Surv al Services: ar/Tp All ordination	(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$3 \$40 y y (Resurvey) nly (wef 10 Jen 2005	Anic (S) 111 Bill 100 17545 5120 530) 575 5160	Amit 'Add t
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: are/Time Actions Thank's Particulars ver/Owner: atact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Involce Preparation of the control o	sporting seesment ough Surve ough Surve list INC O on SMRT Surv at Services: ar/Tp All ordination Inspection	(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$3 \$40 y y (Resurvey) nly (wef10 Jen 2005	Anic (S) 111 Bill 100 175 45 5120 530) 575 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$10 \$525	Amit 'Add t
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: are/Time Actions WA2006 425 Limant's Particulars ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspectle 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions On* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co-e *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / Collect *N8: DV / Collect	sporting seesment ough Surve ough Surve last INC O on EMRT Surv al Services: ar/Tp All ordination Inspection of Execss C	(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$3 \$40 y y (Resurvey) nly (wef 10 Jen 2005 rey owanue	Anic (S) 111 Bill 100 17545 5120 530) 575 5160	Ämt.\
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: afe Time Actions umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: atact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Involce Preparation of the control o	sporting seesment ough Surve ough Surve inst INC O on SMRT Surv al Services: er/Tp All ordination Inspection of Execuse C	(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$3 \$40 y y (Resurvey) nly (wef 10 Jen 2005 rey owanue	Anic (S) Anic (Ämt.\
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Involve Preparation of the state of the stat	sporting seesment ough Surve ough Surve inst INC O on SMRT Surv al Services: er/Tp All ordination Inspection of Execuse C	(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$3 \$40 y y (Resurvey) nly (wef 10 Jen 2005 rey owanue	3,14 Bill 100 17545 5120 530 575 5160 55 50 525 53 520	Ämt.\



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 16/12/2020 17:41 (SGT) Date of Accident 13/12/2020 12:10 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Lor Salleh, Singapore Additional Location Information ALONG LORONG SALLEH Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SKK4983Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No.

HARISH SINGH NARULA

SXXXX633G

hsnarula88@gmail.com (Phone) +65-96359602 +65-96359602

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Kia Forte

Private use

No - Reporting only

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

NTUC

Comprehensive

5118300338

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

AMRIT KAUR BAJAJ NARULA

SXXXX489I 28/08/1966

Indoor

Accident report SN0820CG0008

Page 1 of 12

Date Of Driving Pass 27/11/1985 Driving experience 35 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91094946 Alt. Phone Number Email Address hsnarula88@gmail.com Address 24 LORONG SALLEH Address complement Postcode 416780 Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Spouse Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name HELPER Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SKW269R Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Private car

SXXXX066H

KHOO KEE ANN(QIU YI'AN)

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Contact Number	(Phone) +65-94872222
Address	
Address complement	-
Postcode	50 -
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
 of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Sketch Plan				D &	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time							Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel																										
Ske	tcl	P	laı	1													A	4	01	NO	'n	2	0	R	3	5	92	1	E	4								
-	+	+	-	-	+	-	H	1	-	F	H	+	H	F		4	1	T	-	П		Ŧ	F	П	T	T			I	T	II.	T	П	T	П	I	I	I
TI		1			1			1		t		1		t			1		1	\Box	-	+	^			1			1	+		+	H	1	1	+	+	1
1	+	¢	1	A	1	6	1	4	+	-	-	+	+	+	Н	-	+	+	-		1	1	47	74	ZK.	1		0	4	CP.	7				П		1	
	I			Ì	T	1		1	16			1	1	+		1	+	+	1			₹	6	j	-	Ŧ	\vdash	-	+	+	\vdash			+	+	+	+	+
Н	+	+		+	+	-	1	+	+	+		+	-	-		-		1	F			4		Ţ	T	1								1			1	1
	P	5/	4	Y	-	6	7	1	۳	t	1	†		+	H	+	+	+	+		+	+	0	1	+	+	Н	+	+	+				-	-	H	+	+
H	+	+	H	+	+	-	Н	+	+	-	-	+	-	F	Н	4	-	T			1	100	P	Ц					I					I				I
	+	+		+	+			+	\pm	+	1	+	+	-	1	+	+	+	+	1	+	+	H	-	+	+		+	+	+	-	+		+	+	+	+	+
	1	F		1	F		1	T	T			1	L			1	T	Ţ			1				T	İ											T	†
H	+	+		+	+		+	+	+		+	+	+	+-	1	+	+	+	-	1	+	+	H	+	+	+	Н	+	+	H	+	\mathbb{H}	-	-		\mathbb{H}	-	+
	T				T		I	1				T						I			I	1				t	Ħ	1	\pm	\Box		\forall		1		††	+	+
-	+	+	H	+	-	-	+	+	+	\vdash	-	+	+	-	1	+	+	+	-	-	+	+	\vdash		+	-		7	1		1	\Box				П		T
T	1			İ				1	+		+	+			1	+	+	1	1	-	+	+	H		+	+	\vdash	+	+	++	+	+	-	-	-	++	+	+

Straight	
301417.4	
I was driving along Lorong Salleh, when the Stationary	love
Statibnary	
was a reli perked at the side road at the	cloubs
	010 1
yellow lines. I have to to drive out overte	1012
state and well with the and take him tool	199
stationary wet. While overtake my wet	FIGTE
side mirror grazed onto the wearight s	ede
ricle mirror grazed onto the web right s	200
nurror only the side mirror crack no other	~
damages to his well.	
eclaration	
/e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
Annel - slym 1	6/12/2

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time 16 12 2020

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (/3 //2 / 20)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (/2 : 10)(HH:MM)	80 ₁₂
LOCATION: LORONG SALLEH	- 8
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKK 4983Z	
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC INCOME INSURANCE (0-0 PERATIO	E CIMITE
C)POLICY NUMBER: 5/18 3003 38	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	7.0
e)MAKE & MODEL: KIA FORTE (AUTO) (COUCE	20
f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE) COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: PRIVATE USG	•
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: HARISH SINGH NARULA (MALE / FEMALE)	(E)
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 525386336 CONTACT: 96359602	
CIADDRESS: 24 LERONG SALLEH	
CINCAPORE 4/6780	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	366
The of parcon a3. DRIVER	
(Including driver) DINPIC (FINIPASSPORT: CITYGUES CONTACTO CONTACT	
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5/1494891 CONTACT: 9/094946	
c)ADDRESS: 24 LORONG SALLEH	Ø 9
HELPER -F *d)DATE OF BIRTH: ()8 / 08 / 1966)(DD/MM/YYYY)	
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 27/4/2885	(4)
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)	
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: SPOUSE	
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION (CLEAR) / RAINING / OTHERS	
b)ROAD SURFACE; (DRY / WET / OTHERS	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO) 7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
8 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
the of passanger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKW269R MODEL:	.7
(Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: KHOO KEE ANN (OIL Y'AN)	
() RIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 573030664 CONTACT: 91870000	75
7. IHIKU PARIT VEHICLE	
No of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:	52
(Including driver) f) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL: (Including driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	
()	
	7.0
0. 21 1/2 2 2 1/2 2	

Cimail = NSnarula 88@ gmail. com
fax =
VIDEO = NO



THE SCHEDULE

Private Car Insurance Policy

This Policy sets out the terms of a contract between NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Limited (INCOME) and you (the Policyholder named in the schedule to this Policy).

The statements, information and declaration provided by you at the time of proposal shall form the basis of this contract. We (INCOME) will provide the insurance set out in this Policy in respect of events occurring during the Period of Insurance shown in the Schedule and any further period for which we may accept a renewal premium.

The provision of this insurance is subject to:

- 1. any Endorsement specified as operative in the Schedule
- 2. the Conditions and General Exclusions of this Policy, and
- 3. the payment of the premium specified in the Schedule.

This Policy, the Schedule and the Certificate of Insurance are to be read together as one document. GST Reg No. M90372806G

Policy Number : 5118300338

The Policyholder : HARISH SINGH NARULA

24 LORONG SALLEH SINGAPORE 416780

Period of Insurance : 25 Jul 2020 To 24 Jul 2021

Sum Insured : Market Value of Insured Vehicle at Time of Loss

Premium (inclusive GST) : \$\$655.28

Interest Insured

Cover Type : drivo CLASSIC

Primary Driver : HARISH SINGH NARULA S/O DARSHAN SINGH

Named Driver (1) : N/A Named Driver (2) : N/A

 Make/Model
 : KIA/FORTE K3
 Capacity
 : 1600cc

 Registration Number
 : SKK4983Z
 Registration Year
 : 2013

 Chassis Number
 : KNAFZ411ME5085299
 Off-peak Car
 : No

 Repair at Owner's Preferred Workshop
 : No
 Insure with COE
 : Yes

 Excess (Section 1)
 : S\$600
 NCD Entitlement
 : 50%

 Excess (Section 2)
 : N/A
 NCD Protection
 : Yes

 Windscreen Excess
 : S\$100
 Loyalty Discount
 : 5%

Additional Excess : N/A

Unnamed Driver Excess : Please refer to Terms and Conditions
Hire Purchase Company : MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED

Optional Cover

Transport Allowance : No Excess Waiver : No

Memo A : N/A

Endorsement Operative: M4

Agency : QUOTIGO PTE. LTD. (00000573831)

Date of Issue : 20 Jul 2020 13:04 hrs

DUTY OF DISCLOSURE

We would remind you that you must disclose to us, fully and faithfully, the facts you know or ought to know, otherwise you may not receive any benefit from your Policy.

Signed in Singapore by order of the Board of Directors

Chief Executive

Claim Handling Accident MT/1113880 GST Registration No. SKK4983Z Vehicle No. 5118300338 Certificate No. \$2538633G Policyholder NRIC HARISH SINGH NARULA Policyholder Name 0 Loading drive CLASSIC Cover Type PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Product Code Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Mobile) No V eCode Special Remark Email Address eCode Reason No Yes No Yes KFK Not available Private Hire 50 NCD Entitlement(%) NCD Protection Accident Details Damaged whilst pa Accident Type Accident Report Within 24 hrs 16/12/2020 14:33 Report Date Country of Accident Singapore Time of Accident hh:mm Date of Accident 13/12/2020 ICM No. Orange Force Reporting Centre Accident Location LORONG SALEH ▼ Total Excess Applicable 100.00 Windscreen Excess Excess Type 0.00 TP Standard Excess 600.00 OD Standard Excess Not Applicable Driver is Covered? YIED TP Excess YIED OD Excess 0.00 Additional Excess 0.00 Total TP Excess Applicable 600.00 Total OD Excess Applicable → Benefits → GST Registered Information GST Registration Date No GST Registered GST Status Verified GST Registration No. Modification History Policyholder Hailing Address SINGAPORE 416780 Address 2 24 LORONG SALLEH Address 1 416780 Post Code Singapore address Address Type Address 4 5118300338 Related Policy Number Unit No. OI Driver Info Driver Type Driver Name Driver DOB Driver NRIC Unnamed driver Name **Driving Experience** Driver Age Register Date of Driver License Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Mobile) Address 3 Address 2 Address 1 Post Code Foreign address Address Type Unit No. Driver Insurer Company Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Vehicle No. Yes No Modification History Claim 902 OD-MX New Insured NRIC ✓ Insured Name HARISH SINGH NARULA OD-MX Contact No. (Office) Claim Type * 67415418 NIL Contact No.(Mobile) TP Vehicle Number OI Vehicle Numbe SKK4983Z Email Address SKK4983Z / SKW269R ON 13 Dec 2020 Claim Description Preferred Workshop Bookskit No. Finalisation GIA Received Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Claim Close Date Date Received 16/12/2020 17:51 Date Registered Workshop Repairer but Repaired ROSLINDA Report Taken By Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Claim No. MT/1113880 16/12/2020 00:00 Upload Date ● Yes ○ No Last Doc. Received Confidential Urgency * Category * Path * ✓ Normal w NO Please Select Clear Choose File No file chosen

	2
Choose File	No file chosen
Missage Read	T

lear	Please Select	~	NO	~	Normal	*
lear	Please Select	~	NO	~	Normal	٧
lear	Please Select	~	NO	~	Normal	*
lear	Please Select	~	NO	~	Normal	٧
lear	Please Select	*	NO	~	Normal	~

22	Attachment I	let

Attachment	Upload	ded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Desi	cription
Am	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION: 16 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:50	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving L	icense 2020-12-16
1		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:50	SAS		Normal	SAS 20	20-12-16
23	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{ NATION: 16 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:50	Photos		Normal	Photos 2	020-12-16
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION: 16 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:50	Photos		Normal	Photos 2	020-12-16
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION: 16 Dec	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:50	Photos		Normal	Photos 2	020-12-16
10	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION/ 16 Dec	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:50	Photos		Normal	Photos 2	020-12-16
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION/ 16 Dec	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:50	Photos		Normal	Photos 2	020-12-16
20	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 16 Dec	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:50	Photos		Normal	Photos 2	020-12-16
		L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:50	Photos		Normal	Photos 2	020-12-16
Video List							
	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	F	ile Name		9	Source

Display in New Window Scan and uploading